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M Gmaill Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

RE: Order Please Re: Price and availability please
1 message

Mike <mike@thamesmedical.com> Thu, May 21, 2020 at 2:16 PM
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Hi Kate,
Please can you get one posted down to us ?

Kind regards

Witoe

Mike Brampton WLThames
Managing Director |/ 1
T: 01;03 52291 ‘hh Medical

Y & | f||in @

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Kate Griffiths
Sent: 20 May 2020 12:23

To: Mike <mike@thamesmedical.com>

Subject: Re: Price and availability please

Good afternoon Mike,

| hope you are all keeping well.

Item 0014750 has been superseded by 0014752 - SpO2 Silicone Finger Sensor - Adult.
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The end user price breaks are as follows:

£180 each when purchasing one, £171 each when purchasing two, £162 each when purchasing between three and
ten and £153 each when purchasing eleven or more. The distributor price is £90 each.

This item is currently in stock. | have attached some information.

Please let me know if | can be of any further assistance.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Please note: Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work
from home, and | am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but
emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as
best we can.
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reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
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On Wed, May 20, 2020 at 12:08 PM Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Mike <mike@thamesmedical.com>

Date: Wed, 20 May 2020 at 12:01

Subject: Price and availability please

To: <info@viamed.co.uk>, Main Account <office@viamed.co.uk>

Hi,

Please can you give me price (end user and TM) and availability for a silicon finger sensor for a VM-2160 PtNo
0014750

Kind regards

MHioe

N

Mike Brampton WLThameS

Managing Director h -
T: 01903 52291 ‘ h Medlcal
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